Enhance Aero Group
Country: France

Producer

Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer
Embraer

Embraer

Tvoe

ERJ 145EP
ERJ 145EU
ERJ 145EU
ERJ 145LR
ERJ 145LR
ERJ 145LR
ERJ 145LU

Legacy 600

Group:

HQ:

Clermont-Ferrand

Serial Nr. Line Nr.

145177
145167
145253
145282
145286
145299
145564

14500933

Alliance:

Immatricul.

F-HAFS
F-HELA
F-HFKG
F-HFKC
F-HFKF
F-HFKE
F-HTFZ

F-HFKD

Year

1999

1999

2000

2000

2000

2000

2002

2005

Engines

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

RR AE3007A

Status

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

in service

Date from

03-2012

02-2012

05-2017

01-2014

11-2016

07-2015

12-2017

04-2015

14.03.2019

@airlinefleet.info
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